

Plumbing • Heating • Electrical • Hardware
Complete Line of Building Materials

COMPANY, INC. • P. O. BOX 645 • GREER, SOUTH CAROLINA 29652
803/242-4663 • 803/877-6464

INVOICE 19 PAGE 558

No. 01987

ERNO.	DELIVERY ... DATE & TIME	SALESMAN	DATE	ACCOUNT NUMBER
		T.S.	5-5-93	119580

CUSTOMER: Rosmond Enterprises DELIVER TO: Lot #17

ADDRESS: Club Forest

CITY/ZIP:

Terms: NET DUE by the 10th of the month following purchase. A service charge of 1% on the unpaid balance will be assessed on the 25th. \$2.00 minimum monthly service charge.

QUANTITY ORDERED	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE
252	IT	1X5- #2 Splice	145	252	40	100.80
496	IT	1X5- #2 Splice	165	506	40	202.40
376	IT	1X6 #2 Splice		376	43	16.160
224	IT	1X12-16 Mohranny		225	145	326.25
230	IT	Shrink Strap		230	29	66.70
25	P	12' Tap Siding		25	10	14.750
6	P	4X8 Ply - <i>Aluminum</i>		6	17.5	77.70
17	P	1/2" Cop of <i>Aluminum</i>		17	815	15215
26	P	Metal Drip Cap		26	245	63.70
36	IT	Back Mold <i>(1-12 3-94)</i>		38	57	21.28

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:	ORDERED BY:	SUB TOTAL	1315.16
RESTOCKING CHARGE All returned goods by Buyer must be accompanied by the Buyer's copy of original sales ticket. A 15% restocking charge will be assessed by the Seller on all returned goods.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> RECEIVED IN GOOD CONDITION BY	SALES TAX	52.61
			1367.77

0550

4328-102